
PANTRY

PANTRY

PANTRY

PANTRY

POOL

POOL

POOL

POOL

1.
8 

m
1.

5 
m

0.9 m 2.26 m

3.39 m

11
.3

8 
m

5.07 m

2 
m

7 
m

3 m

7 
m

3 m

7 
m

3 m

7 
m

3 m

1.5 m

28
.8

 m

1.
8 

m
1.

5 
m

0.9 m 2.26 m

3.39 m

11
.3

8 
m

5.07 m

2 
m

1.5 m

28
.8

 m

1.
8 

m
1.

5 
m

0.9 m 2.26 m

11
.3

8 
m

5.07 m

2 
m

1.5 m

1.5 m

3.
04

 m

3.
9 

m

4.61 m

1.
8 

m
1.

5 
m

3.86 m 1.22 m

7.
74

 m

9.42 m

2 
m

19
.6

 m

SCALE 1:100

10010

1

20 30

108 976543210

FEET

METRES

GROUND FLOOR 
PROPOSED SCALE 1:100

Internal External TotalHouse No
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